
ASCOLI PICENO
PROVINCIA DI ASCOLI PICENO (MARCHE)

FINISH

TAPPA/STAGE 5 - 08/06

CASTELRAIMONDO
PROVINCIA DI MACERATA (MARCHE)

151,1 KM

START



ADRIATICA IONICA RACE
IL PERCORSO 2022
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309 0,0  1,7 ↑ CASTELRAIMONDO PARTENZA - PIAZZA EUROPA - START 12:00:00 12:00:00 12:00:00

  1,7  ← CASTELRAIMONDO SP256 Muccese    

317  0,0 151,1 AS CAMERINO CHILOMETRO ZERO - ACTUAL START 12:05:00 12:05:00 12:05:00

483 6,2 6,2 144,9 → CAMERINO Via Madonna delle Carceri 12:14:35 12:14:07 12:13:42

625 1,2 7,4 143,7 ← CAMERINO Via Giovanni Antinori 12:16:27 12:15:53 12:15:23

607 0,2 7,6 143,5 → CAMERINO Viale Giacomo Leopardi 12:16:41 12:16:06 12:15:35

626 0,5 8,1 143,0 ← CAMERINO Via Scalette 12:17:29 12:16:52 12:16:19

427 1,3 9,4 141,7 ↑ CAMERINO SP132 Varanese 12:19:27 12:18:44 12:18:06

354 4,8 14,2 136,9 ← CAMERINO SP77 12:26:51 12:25:47 12:24:49

319 8,7 22,9 128,3 → CAMERINO/CALDAROLA Via Nazionale 12:40:10 12:38:27 12:36:54

275 2,1 25,0 126,2 ↑ SERRAPETRONA/ BELFORTE D.C. Via Santa Maria 12:43:24 12:41:32 12:39:50

261 1,6 26,6 124,6 ← BELFORTE DEL CHIENTI Via S, Giovanni/Via Dell'Arme/ Via Ciappi 12:45:51 12:43:51 12:42:03

254 1,0 27,6 123,5 ← BELFORTE DEL CHIENTI Via Santa Maria 12:47:26 12:45:22 12:43:29

251 0,4 28,0 123,1 ↑ TOLENTINO Via Nazionale 12:48:04 12:45:58 12:44:03

231 2,0 30,0 121,2 ↑ TOLENTINO Rotonda - Via Madre Teresa di Calcutta 12:51:05 12:48:50 12:46:47

219 3,9 33,8 117,3 ↑ TOLENTINO Rotonda - Via Bruno Buozzi/Viale Roma/Via Fabio Filzi 12:57:00 12:54:28 12:52:10

208 0,6 34,4 116,7 → TOLENTINO Rotonda - Viale Foro Boario 12:57:56 12:55:21 12:53:01

208 0,5 34,9 116,2 → TOLENTINO Via Flaminia 12:58:40 12:56:03 12:53:40

205 0,4 35,2 115,9 ↑ TOLENTINO Rotonda - Via Nazionale 12:59:12 12:56:33 12:54:09

193 1,1 36,4 114,8 ↑ TOLENTINO Rotonda - Via Sandro Pertini 13:00:55 12:58:12 12:55:43

181 4,1 40,5 110,6 ↑ TOLENTINO Contrada Santa Lucia/Contrada Piane di Chienti 13:07:18 13:04:15 13:01:30

150 4,7 45,2 106,0 ↑ TOLENTINO/POLLENZA Rotonda - Via Nazionale/SP77 13:14:30 13:11:06 13:08:02

141 1,3 46,5 104,6 → POLLENZA/MACERATA SP78 Picena 13:16:30 13:13:01 13:09:51

134 1,3 47,8 103,4 ↑ MACERATA SP78 Picena 13:18:29 13:14:54 13:11:39

206 4,6 52,4 98,7 ↑ TOLENTINO/URBISAGLIA Rotonda - SP78 Picena 13:25:35 13:21:39 13:18:05

277 6,2 58,6 92,5 ↑ URBISAGLIA/COLMURANO SP78 Picena 13:35:07 13:30:44 13:26:44

402 10,0 68,6 82,6 ↑ COLMURANO/RIPE SAN GINESIO SP78 Picena 13:50:29 13:45:20 13:40:40

450 3,0 71,6 79,5 FZ SAN GINESIO RIFORNIMENTO - FEEDING ZONE - KM 71,6 13:55:08 13:49:46 13:44:54

494 7,2 78,8 72,4 → SAN GINESIO/SARNANO SP78 Picena/SP237 14:06:09 14:00:15 13:54:53

625 6,8 85,6 65,6 2st 
Cat. SARNANO/AMANDOLA GPM - KOM - localita' SARNANO 14:16:37 14:10:12 14:04:22

449 13,5 99,0 52,1 ↑ AMANDOLA/COMUNANZA  MONTEFORTINO SP237 Ex SS78 Picena 14:37:18 14:29:53 14:23:08

213 25,7 124,7 26,4 ↑ ROCCA FLUVIONE/ASCOLI PICENO SS4 Via Salaria/SP226 Mozzano 15:16:49 15:07:28 14:58:58

200 1,2 125,9 25,2 TV ASCOLI PICENO TRAGUARDO VOLANTE - INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 
Localita' MOZZANO 15:18:42 15:09:16 15:00:41

166 5,2 131,1 20,0 ↑ ASCOLI PICENO Viale Treviri 15:26:43 15:16:53 15:07:57

DISTANZA /DISTANCE TAPPA/STAGE 5 - 8/06/2022 ORARIO DI PASSAGGIO
TIMETABLE
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156 0,7 131,8 19,3 → ASCOLI PICENO Via Angelini/Piazza Roma/Via XX Settembre/Piazza Arringo 15:27:44 15:17:51 15:08:53

161 0,7 132,5 18,6 TV ASCOLI PICENO 1 PASSAGGIO TRAGUARDO - 1 LAP 15:28:50 15:18:53 15:09:52

156 0,3 132,8 18,3 → ASCOLI PICENO Via D. Alighieri/Viale De Gasperi/P.zza Matteotti/Viale 
Indipendenza/Via delle Zeppelle 15:29:17 15:19:19 15:10:16

152 3,1 135,9 15,2 ↑ ASCOLI PICENO SP235 15:34:03 15:23:51 15:14:36

154 2,7 138,6 12,6 ↑ ASCOLI PICENO Circonvallazione Nord - Circonvallazione Ovest 15:38:11 15:27:47 15:18:21

161 1,9 140,5 10,6 ← ASCOLI PICENO Viale Treviri 15:41:07 15:30:35 15:21:01

156 0,6 141,1 10,0 → ASCOLI PICENO Via Angelini/Piazza Roma/Via XX Settembre/Piazza Arringo 15:42:05 15:31:29 15:21:53

161 0,7 141,8 9,3 TV ASCOLI PICENO 2 PASSAGGIO TRAGUARDO - 2 LAP 15:43:09 15:32:31 15:22:52

154 0,8 142,6 8,5 → ASCOLI PICENO Via D. Alighieri/Viale De Gasperi/P.zza Matteotti/Viale 
Indipendenza/Via delle Zeppelle 15:44:27 15:33:44 15:24:02

152 2,6 145,2 5,9 ← ASCOLI PICENO SP235 15:48:24 15:37:30 15:27:37

156 5,2 150,4 0,7 → ASCOLI PICENO Via Angelini/Piazza Roma 15:56:26 15:45:08 15:34:54

161 0,7 151,1 0,0 ↑ ASCOLI PICENO ARRIVO - PIAZZA ROMA - ARRIVAL 15:57:30 15:46:09 15:35:52

DISTANZA /DISTANCE TAPPA/STAGE 5 - 8/06/2022 ORARIO DI PASSAGGIO
TIMETABLE


